
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  T1   LSU 279  283  281       843  +3 
1  1  T1   Virginia Tech  276  281  286       843  +3 
3  3  3   Chattanooga 280  291  285       856  +16 

T4  5  4   UCF 286  290  282       858  +18 
6  6  5   Old Dominion 287  292  282       861  +21 

T7  4  6   Coastal Carolina 289  284  289       862  +22 
T4  8  7   College of Charleston 286  297  280       863  +23 
12  11  T8   South Florida 293  297  282       872  +32 
T7  9  T8   Sacramento State  289  295  288       872  +32 
9  7  10   Campbell  290  292  295       877  +37 

13  12  11   East Carolina  294  297  287       878  +38 
10  13  12   UTSA 291  301  287       879  +39 
11  10  13   Middle Tennessee 292  295  293       880  +40 
15  14  14   Minnesota 302  295  295       892  +52 
14  15  15   Marshall  298  309  319       926  +86 
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The Princess Anne Invitational
Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
Par 70 5,824 yards 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  69   69  65 (F)       203  -7   
3 2   Stacey White  Campbell  67   70  67 (F)       204  -6   

T8 3   Esme Hamilton  Chattanooga  65   74  66 (F)       205  -5   
1 4   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  67   68  71 (F)       206  -4   

T17 T5   Erika Smith  South Florida  72   71  64 (F)       207  -3   
T4 T5   Alyssa Lamoureux *  UCF  70   68  69 (F)       207  -3   
2 7   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Coastal Carolina  67   69  72 (F)       208  -2   

T8 8   Latanna Stone  LSU  70   69  70 (F)       209  -1   
T12 9   Kendall Griffin  LSU  70   72  68 (F)       210  E   
T4 10   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  70   68  73 (F)       211  +1   
T17 T11   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  72   71  69 (F)       212  +2   
T17 T11   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  71   72  69 (F)       212  +2   
T30 T13   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  72   74  67 (F)       213  +3   
T22 T13   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  70   74  69 (F)       213  +3   
T8 T13   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  68   71  74 (F)       213  +3   
T12 16   Kiana Oshiro *  LSU  73   69  72 (F)       214  +4   
T27 T17   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  73   72  70 (F)       215  +5   
T36 T17   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  75   72  68 (F)       215  +5   
T22 T17   Becca Dinunzio *  Virginia Tech  71   73  71 (F)       215  +5   
T12 T17   Rheagan Hall  Chattanooga  72   70  73 (F)       215  +5   
T36 T21   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  72   75  69 (F)       216  +6   
T12 T21   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  71   71  74 (F)       216  +6   
T43 T21   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  72   76  68 (F)       216  +6   
T27 T21   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  71   74  71 (F)       216  +6   
T12 T21   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  69   73  74 (F)       216  +6   
T17 T26   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  69   74  74 (F)       217  +7   
T22 T26   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  74   70  73 (F)       217  +7   
T22 T26   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  72   72  73 (F)       217  +7   
T4 T26   Maria Balcazar  UCF  69   69  79 (F)       217  +7   
T17 T26   Alice Sundberg *  Campbell  69   74  74 (F)       217  +7   
T30 T31   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  74   72  72 (F)       218  +8   
T22 T31   Joanne Free  Minnesota  72   72  74 (F)       218  +8   
T43 T31   Elizabeth Moon  UCF  74   74  70 (F)       218  +8   
T30 T31   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  71   75  72 (F)       218  +8   
T30 T31   Heidrun Anna Hlynsdottir  Coastal Carolina  75   71  72 (F)       218  +8   
T27 T31   Noemie Sudron  Old Dominion  74   71  73 (F)       218  +8   
T30 T31   Maddy McDanel  Chattanooga  70   76  72 (F)       218  +8   
T36 38   Madison Kidd  UTSA  72   75  72 (F)       219  +9   
T43 T39   Anna Rottluff  College of Charleston  74   74  72 (F)       220  +10   
T49 T39   Nicole Polivchak  UTSA  75   74  71 (F)       220  +10   
T59 T39   Anika Bolcikova  Old Dominion  77   75  68 (F)       220  +10   
T43 T39   Jenjira Jinangkul  Coastal Carolina  74   74  72 (F)       220  +10   
T43 T39   Presley Baggett  LSU  72   76  72 (F)       220  +10   
T36 T44   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  74   73  74 (F)       221  +11   

T36 T44   Chinatsu Kobayashi  UCF  72   75  74 (F)       221  +11 
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The Princess Anne Invitational
Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
Par 70 5,824 yards 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 



The Princess Anne Invitational
Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
Par 70 5,824 yards 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 LSU 279 283 281 843

4 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 67 68 71 206

8 Latanna Stone (4) 70 69 70 209

9 Kendall Griffin (2) 70 72 68 210

T39 Presley Baggett (5) 72 76 72 220

T48 Alden Wallace (3) 73 74 75 222

T1 Virginia Tech 276 281 286 843

1 Emily Mahar (1) 69 69 65 203

10 Alyssa Montgomery (2) 70 68 73 211

T13 Keera Foocharoen (4) 68 71 74 213

T21 Jessica Spicer (5) 69 73 74 216

T64 Nora Wrenger (3) 77 74 75 226

3 Chattanooga 280 291 285 856

3 Esme Hamilton (1) 65 74 66 205

T17 Rheagan Hall (3) 72 70 73 215

T31 Maddy McDanel (2) 70 76 72 218

T48 Michela Kulhankova (5) 77 71 74 222

T60 Kirsty Beckwith (4) 73 76 76 225

4 UCF 286 290 282 858

T17 Tunrada Piddon (1) 73 72 70 215

T21 Ana Laura Collado (5) 72 76 68 216

T26 Maria Balcazar (4) 69 69 79 217

T31 Elizabeth Moon (2) 74 74 70 218

T44 Chinatsu Kobayashi (3) 72 75 74 221

5 Old Dominion 287 292 282 861

T13 Jana Melichova (1) 70 74 69 213

T26 Pilar Muguruza (5) 72 72 73 217

T31 Leah Onosato (2) 71 75 72 218

T31 Noemie Sudron (4) 74 71 73 218

T39 Anika Bolcikova (3) 77 75 68 220

6 Coastal Carolina 289 284 289 862

7 Caitlin Evans-Brand (5) 67 69 72 208

T26 Tiffany Arafi (1) 74 70 73 217

T31 Heidrun Anna Hlynsdottir (2) 75 71 72 218

T39 Jenjira Jinangkul (3) 74 74 72 220

T55 Sophia Carlsen (4) 74 76 73 223

7 College of Charleston 286 297 280 863

T13 Emily Dunlap (2) 72 74 67 213

T21 Jodee Tindal (1) 72 75 69 216

T26 Victoria Huskey (5) 69 74 74 217

T39 Anna Rottluff (4) 74 74 72 220

T64 Olivia Hamilton (3) 73 81 72 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 South Florida 293 297 282 872

T5 Erika Smith (1) 72 71 64 207

T44 Sadie Dewinton-Davies (3) 72 75 74 221

T55 Ramya Meenakshisundaram (4) 73 76 74 223

T55 Ashley Zagers (5) 76 77 70 223

T60 Jessica Whitting (2) 76 75 74 225

T8 Sacramento State 289 295 288 872

T11 Nishtha Madan (1) 71 72 69 212

T21 Tess Blair (5) 71 71 74 216

T31 Corinne Viden (2) 74 72 72 218

T66 Sydney Smith (4) 74 80 73 227

75 Sofie Babic (3) 73 80 78 231

10 Campbell 290 292 295 877

2 Stacey White (1) 67 70 67 204

T11 Emily Hawkins (2) 72 71 69 212

T73 Anna Nordfors (3) 74 78 78 230

79 Desiree Andersson (4) 77 80 81 238

82 Patricia Garre Munoz (5) 85 73 83 241

11 East Carolina 294 297 287 878

T17 Dorthea Forbrigd (1) 75 72 68 215

T48 Siranon Shoomee (3) 72 78 72 222

T48 Grace Yatawara (4) 77 74 71 222

T48 Kathryn Carson (5) 72 74 76 222

T68 Caroline Hermes (2) 75 77 76 228

12 UTSA 291 301 287 879

38 Madison Kidd (3) 72 75 72 219

T39 Nicole Polivchak (2) 75 74 71 220

T44 Ana Gonzalez (1) 74 73 74 221

59 Camryn Carreon (5) 74 79 71 224

T60 Hannah Holzmann (4) 71 81 73 225

13 Middle Tennessee 292 295 293 880

T21 Sophie Burks (1) 71 74 71 216

T48 Caroline Caudill (2) 77 76 69 222

T55 Madison Smith (4) 69 72 82 223

T66 Catherine Caudill (5) 75 79 73 227

T73 Molly Bebelaar (3) 77 73 80 230

14 Minnesota 302 295 295 892

T31 Joanne Free (3) 72 72 74 218

T48 Kate Lillie (5) 75 74 73 222

T60 Karen Zhang (4) 78 74 73 225

T70 Grace Curran (2) 77 75 77 229

77 Grace Kellar (1) 84 75 75 234

15 Marshall 298 309 319 926

T70 Stormy Randazzo (1) 74 78 77 229

T70 Shelby Brauckmuller (2) 76 76 77 229

78 Makena Rauch (5) 78 77 81 236

T80 Jackie Schmidt (3) 77 78 84 239

T80 Torren Kalaskey (4) 71 82 86 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Alyssa Lamoureux (UCF) 70 68 69 207

16 Kiana Oshiro (LSU) 73 69 72 214

T17 Becca Dinunzio (Virginia Tech ) 71 73 71 215

T26 Alice Sundberg (Campbell ) 69 74 74 217

T44 Cloe Grand (Sacramento State ) 76 77 68 221

T68 Amelia Hicks (Sacramento State ) 76 80 72 228

76 Savannah Quick (Middle Tennessee) 85 71 76 232
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Par 70 5,824 yards 73.23 82

2 Par 70 5,824 yards 74.11 82

3 Par 70 5,824 yards 73.02 82

 

Total Average Scores
Par 70 5,824 yards 73.46 246

 

Princess Anne Country Club: Par 70 5,824 yards
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     2 46 22 11 1 

2 3 180     3 50 25 4   

3 4 352     3 59 15 4 1 

4 4 386     12 52 13 4 1 

5 4 314     19 55 8     

6 5 470   1 28 39 13 1   

7 3 146     12 47 19 3 1 

8 5 510     11 49 18 4   

9 3 168     6 55 20 1   

10 5 529     12 49 18 3   

11 3 192     7 52 23     

12 4 290     17 55 8 1 1 

13 4 359     4 61 15 2   

14 4 416     12 49 18 2 1 

15 3 146     7 56 19     

16 4 297     26 37 14 3 2 

17 3 154     12 42 22 3 3 

18 5 526     7 50 20 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 381 +0.55 

2 3 180 +0.37 

17 3 154 +0.32 

3 4 352 +0.30 

18 5 526 +0.29 

7 3 146 +0.21 

9 3 168 +0.20 

11 3 192 +0.20 

13 4 359 +0.18 

8 5 510 +0.18 

14 4 416 +0.16 

15 3 146 +0.15 

10 5 529 +0.15 

4 4 386 +0.15 

16 4 297 +0.00 

12 4 290 -0.05 

5 4 314 -0.13 

6 5 470 -0.18 
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The Princess Anne Invitational
Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
Par 70 5,824 yards 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 3 168 +0.49 

4 4 386 +0.44 

14 4 416 +0.37 

3 4 352 +0.24 

17 3 154 +0.24 

13 4 359 +0.22 

12 4 290 +0.21 

10 5 529 +0.20 

2 3 180 +0.18 

1 4 381 +0.18 

7 3 146 +0.15 

8 5 510 +0.15 

15 3 146 +0.11 

11 3 192 +0.09 

18 5 526 +0.05 

5 4 314 +0.04 

16 4 297 -0.01 

6 5 470 -0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 381 +0.44 

9 3 168 +0.44 

4 4 386 +0.43 

18 5 526 +0.43 

2 3 180 +0.34 

14 4 416 +0.32 

8 5 510 +0.30 

7 3 146 +0.29 

3 4 352 +0.26 

17 3 154 +0.22 

10 5 529 +0.20 

13 4 359 +0.18 

11 3 192 +0.17 

6 5 470 +0.16 

15 3 146 +0.10 

12 4 290 +0.06 

5 4 314 -0.06 

16 4 297 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 381 +0.55 

2 3 180 +0.37 

17 3 154 +0.32 

3 4 352 +0.30 

18 5 526 +0.29 

7 3 146 +0.21 

11 3 192 +0.20 

9 3 168 +0.20 

13 4 359 +0.18 

8 5 510 +0.18 

14 4 416 +0.16 

15 3 146 +0.15 

10 5 529 +0.15 

4 4 386 +0.15 

16 4 297 +0.00 

12 4 290 -0.05 

5 4 314 -0.13 

6 5 470 -0.18 
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The Princess Anne Invitational
Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
Par 70 5,824 yards 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     17 149 52 24 4 

2 3 180     12 158 67 9   

3 4 352     22 156 53 12 3 

4 4 386     26 132 74 9 5 

5 4 314     53 157 32 4   

6 5 470   3 68 127 36 9 3 

7 3 146     26 155 54 9 2 

8 5 510     29 154 46 16 1 

9 3 168     11 144 79 12   

10 5 529   1 31 151 51 10 2 

11 3 192     25 161 58 2   

12 4 290   1 36 162 39 7 1 

13 4 359     25 167 41 7 6 

14 4 416     25 144 64 9 4 

15 3 146     26 170 46 3 1 

16 4 297   2 59 144 35 4 2 

17 3 154     27 142 68 5 4 

18 5 526     37 131 63 9 6 
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The Princess Anne Invitational
Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
Par 70 5,824 yards 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19119&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
C. Evans-Brand Coastal 2.83 -3 
E. Hamilton UTC 2.94 -1 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 2.94 -1 
S. White Campbell 2.94 -1 
A. Lamoureux UCF 2.94 -1 
S. Burks MTSU 3.00 E 
M. McDanel UTC 3.00 E 
E. Smith USF 3.00 E 
A. Montgomery VT 3.06 +1 
T. Piddon UCF 3.06 +1 
V. Huskey Charleston 3.06 +1 
N. Madan Sac. St. 3.06 +1 
K. Griffin LSU 3.06 +1 
E. Mahar VT 3.06 +1 
J. Whitting USF 3.06 +1 
T. Blair Sac. St. 3.06 +1 
I. Lindblad LSU 3.11 +2 
N. Sudron ODU 3.11 +2 
K. Lillie Minnesota 3.11 +2 
J. Tindal Charleston 3.11 +2 
E. Dunlap Charleston 3.11 +2 
S. Carlsen Coastal 3.11 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
S. White Campbell 3.79 -5 
E. Mahar VT 3.79 -5 
I. Lindblad LSU 3.79 -5 
E. Smith USF 3.88 -3 
K. Oshiro LSU 3.88 -3 
A. Bolcikova ODU 3.92 -2 
A. Lamoureux UCF 3.92 -2 
E. Hawkins Campbell 3.96 -1 
H. Hlynsdottir Coastal 3.96 -1 
C. Evans-Brand Coastal 3.96 -1 
B. Dinunzio VT 3.96 -1 
L. Stone LSU 3.96 -1 
J. Tindal Charleston 4.00 E 
J. Melichova ODU 4.00 E 
J. Spicer VT 4.00 E 
A. Collado UCF 4.00 E 
M. Kidd UTSA 4.04 +1 
S. Burks MTSU 4.04 +1 
E. Hamilton UTC 4.04 +1 
M. Kulhankova UTC 4.08 +2 
A. Sundberg Campbell 4.08 +2 
L. Onosato ODU 4.08 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Hamilton UTC 4.58 -5 
M. McDanel UTC 4.67 -4 
C. Viden Sac. St. 4.67 -4 
A. Montgomery VT 4.75 -3 
L. Stone LSU 4.75 -3 
K. Griffin LSU 4.75 -3 
R. Hall UTC 4.75 -3 
K. Foocharoen VT 4.75 -3 
E. Mahar VT 4.75 -3 
C. Grand Sac. St. 4.83 -2 
M. Smith MTSU 4.83 -2 
I. Lindblad LSU 4.92 -1 
E. Dunlap Charleston 4.92 -1 
L. Onosato ODU 4.92 -1 
K. Beckwith UTC 4.92 -1 
R. Meenakshisundara USF 4.92 -1 
A. Sundberg Campbell 4.92 -1 
E. Hawkins Campbell 4.92 -1 
N. Madan Sac. St. 4.92 -1 
M. Kidd UTSA 5.00 E 
K. Carson E Carolina 5.00 E 
S. White Campbell 5.00 E 

Eagles 
V. Huskey Charleston 1
N. Madan Sac. St. 1
A. Wallace LSU 1
H. Holzmann UTSA 1
E. Hamilton UTC 1
H. Hlynsdottir Coastal 1
P. Garre Munoz Campbell 1

Birdies 
S. Burks MTSU 14
K. Foocharoen VT 13
E. Mahar VT 13
E. Smith USF 12
L. Stone LSU 12
C. Evans-Brand Coastal 11
T. Piddon UCF 11
E. Hamilton UTC 10
C. Viden Sac. St. 10
J. Tindal Charleston 10
A. Lamoureux UCF 10
M. Balcazar UCF 10
S. White Campbell 10
I. Lindblad LSU 10
A. Montgomery VT 10
K. Oshiro LSU 9
E. Dunlap Charleston 9
M. McDanel UTC 9
K. Lillie Minnesota 9
L. Onosato ODU 9
K. Beckwith UTC 9
P. Baggett LSU 8

Pars 
V. Huskey Charleston 42
K. Griffin LSU 42
M. Kidd UTSA 41
S. White Campbell 40
A. Collado UCF 40
J. Melichova ODU 40
T. Blair Sac. St. 40
R. Meenakshisundaram USF 39
R. Hall UTC 39
A. Lamoureux UCF 38
A. Gonzalez UTSA 38
N. Madan Sac. St. 38
I. Lindblad LSU 38
B. Dinunzio VT 38
N. Polivchak UTSA 38
S. Carlsen Coastal 37
E. Hamilton UTC 37
A. Sundberg Campbell 36
E. Hawkins Campbell 36
T. Arafi Coastal 36
H. Holzmann UTSA 36
C. Caudill MTSU 36
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The Princess Anne Invitational
Princess Anne Country Club

Virginia Beach , VA 
Par 70 5,824 yards 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06 
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